

EXTENDED WARRANTY OPTIONS FOR VENTLESS HOODS

EXTENDED WARRANTY OPTIONS WHEN PURCHASING QUALIFIED WVU or WVC VENTLESS HOODS















Option 1

PURCHASE VENTLESS HOOD AND

STAR, LANG, TOASTMASTER, WELLS, APW, or BAKERS PRIDE APPROVED

ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT TO PLACE UNDER HOOD













RECEIVE FREE EXTENDED* WARRANTY

ON

VENTLESS HOOD & EQUIPMENT

WARRANTIES EXTEND TO

2-YEAR PARTS & LABOR

* Universal ventless hoods and/or canopy ventless hoods purchased with approved Star-Lang-Toastmaster-Wells-APW-BakersPride electric equipment to be placed underneath. Ventless Hoods & Star-Lang-Toastmaster-Wells elec. equipment must be on the same PO. All Star-Lang-Toastmaster-Wells-APW-BakersPride electric equipment must be listed on the approved "Ventless Demo Document" and "Ventless Aplication" for the extended 2-year warranty to apply.

Option 2

PURCHASE VENTLESS HOOD AND

approved Middleby equipment







RECEIVE FREE EXTENDED WARRANTY

ON

VENTLESS HOOD

WARRANTY ESKTEND

2-YEAR
PARTS & LABOR

* Extended Warranty offering for Universal Ventless Hoods (WVU) & Canopy Ventless Hoods (WVC) with all Middleby electric equipment placed underneath. Extended warranty is only for the Wells Ventless Hood and not listed Middleby equipment. All Middleby electric equipment must be listed on the approved "Ventless Demo Document" and "Ventless Aplication" for the extended 2-year warranty to apply.

Option 3

Purchase Wells Ventless Hood and Optional 2 year Extended Warranty Part No: UVWARR

* Extended Warranty offering for Universal Ventless Hoods (WVU) & Canopy Ventless Hoods (WVC). Purchase additional 1-year (parts & labor) warranty on Ventless Hood, extends warranty to 2-years. Must be purchased with Ventless Hood unit on same PO. Extended warranty must be purchased at same time hood is purchased, may not add option at later date.